2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

001-EQ TEC JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Monzon, Julia

Filippova, Elena

Junoy, Jose Maria

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Esparza Garcia, Concepcion

Gallego Martin, Andrea
Garcia, Celia

Resultados

Pos. Equipo Puntos Pen. Total Dif.

1 REAL CANOE N.C. Ejecucién (30%): 22.5000 73.2176
Impresién (30%): 22.4000
Elementos (40%): 28.3176

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO Ejecucion (30%): 22.2000 71.5783 01.6393
Impresién (30%): 21.8000
Elementos (40%): 27.5783

3 REAL CANOE N.C. B Ejecucion (30%): 20.3000 1.0 65.1962 08.0214
Impresion (30%): 20.1000
Elementos (40%): 25.7962

4 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO Ejecucién (30%): 16.4000 52.6474 20.5702
Impresién (30%): 17.7000
Elementos (40%): 18.5474

5 C.N. ARCADIA Ejecucién (30%): 16.1000 1.0 50.3583 22.8593

Impresién (30%): 16.3000
Elementos (40%): 18.9583
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
001-EQ TEC JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Panel 2

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Monzon, Julia

Filippova, Elena

Junoy, Jose Maria

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Esparza Garcia, Concepcion

Gallego Martin, Andrea
Garcia, Celia

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

CLAUDIA CARAS DAVILA (Titular) (2002)

ALEJANDRA CHAVARRIA NUREZ (Titular) (2003)

ELENA MILAGROS VILAPLANA COLORADO (Reserva) (2003)
MIRIAM MARTIN SAUGAR (Titular) (2003)

ANA NURIO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Titular) (2003)

CARLOTA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ (Reserva) (2003)
CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Titular) (2003)

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

BEATRIZ CASTANO DE LA MACORRA (Titular) (2003)
OLMAR ARRANZ ESCUDERO (Titular) (2001)
CARMEN REINA BORIA (Titular) (2002)

HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)

TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

IRENE RUIZ DIEZ (Reserva) (2001)

IRIA ALONSO SANCHEZ-PORRO (Titular) (2001)
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

CELIA MORENO DE ALBORAN TORROJA (Reserva) (2003)
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Titular) (2002)

REAL CANOE N.C. B:

IRENE ARAGON GALLEGO (Titular) (2004)
BERTA CUESTA RIVAS (Titular) (2003)

ELISA TRAVER INIGO (Titular) (2003)
AINHOA COMINO VAQUERIZO (Titular) (2003)
ALICIA PELAEZ CASTILLEJOS (Titular) (2002)
DIANA CORDON ROMERO (Titular) (2002)

C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO:

CLAUDIA DE VICENTE JOHNSON (Titular) (2001)
CLAUDIA GIL DE ZURIGA CACERES (Titular) (2003)
CARLA GORCOJO DE FRUTOS (Titular) (2002)
MARIA LARRABEITI MARTINEZ (Titular) (2003)
ANDREA MEDRANO ROMERA (Titular) (2004)
ARANZAZU RIVAS LOPESINO (Titular) (2003)
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ GARCIA (Titular) (2003)
LUCIA SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2003)

LAURA ALVAREDO DEL PINO (Reserva) (2001)
MARIA YUE LOPEZ ZARAGOZA (Reserva) (2004)

C.N. ARCADIA:

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (1.8)
Elemento 3 (2.6)
Elemento 4 (3.1)
Elemento 5 (2.5)
Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (1.8)
Elemento 3 (2.6)
Elemento 4 (3.1)
Elemento 5 (2.5)
Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (1.8)
Elemento 3 (2.6)
Elemento 4 (3.1)
Elemento 5 (2.5)
Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucién (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (1.8)
Elemento 3 (2.6)
Elemento 4 (3.1)
Elemento 5 (2.5)
Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)

ESTRELLA FERNANDEZ CORUGEDO GUTIERREZ (Titular) (2002) Impresi6n (30%)

NEREA GUERRA HOYO (Titular) (2004)

VERENA SAN JUAN PRIEDE (Titular) (2004)

LEYRE CRUCES DE PABLO (Titular) (2003)
VERONICA DE ANTONIO FILIPPOVA (Titular) (2003)
MICHELLE BARNES (Titular) (2003)

Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (1.8)
Elemento 3 (2.6)
Elemento 4 (3.1)
Elemento 5 (2.5)
Tot. Elementos (40%)

Jueces

757575%2%6
7473+6827.7
#3%#0707.07.0
571726573
#+87373636.8
+57470636.7
7974726566

7463767474
7271+0%575
6.9 742636.86.5
68737.06.87.0
7.0%47.2616.7
6.8747.0646.9
7.2%56.9646.7

#+2656.86.86.7
+16:46.77.06.4
686.56.56.559
6.56-86:06.06.0
686.86.75958
169705659
6.6 6.6 68 6.055

5355515856
5.7556.1635.9
5046454849
4548433+45
5:05.0453:948
4348484049
5:0455.04.140

584.84+5855
5552536855
5455484945
4950504047
4352473940
5449504442
5052454845

Puntos

22.5000
22.4000
16.1000
12.9600
18.5467
21.8033
17.6667
28.3176

22.2000
21.8000
15.4867
12.4800
18.1133
21.3900
17.3333
27.5783

20.3000
20.1000
14.9500
11.1000
16.8133
20.4600
16.0000
25.7962

16.4000
17.7000
10.9633
07.9800
12.3933
14.3633
11.3333
18.5474

16.1000
16.3000
11.5767
08.7600
11.2667
14.7767
11.9167
18.9583

Pen.

1.0

1.0

Total

73.2176

71.5783

65.1962

52.6474

50.3583

Dif.

01.6393

08.0214

20.5702

22.8593
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

002-FIG ALEVIN

ALEVIN
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Granero Mufioz, Elena
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Pintado Maroto, Esperanza
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Monzon, Julia
Junoy, Jose Maria

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Resultados

Pos.
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Nombre

CALLE GARCIA, ROCIO (2007)

DIAZ CERVERA, NEREA (2007)
SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO, MARINA (2007)
GONZALEZ BOLARIN, LEYRE (2007)
BLASCO MARTIN, INES (2007)
AGUILAR LOPEZ, LAURA (2007)
DELGADO GARCIA DE VEGA, ANA (2007)
MONTERO CERRATO, NORA (2007)
MARTIN GUTIERREZ, DIANA (2007)
GONZALEZ DE LUCAS, VIOLETA (2007)
BALLESTEROS ASTIZ, ELISA (2007)
SIMON CARRILLO, SARA (2007)
INGENBLEEK FERNANDEZ, EVA (2008)
BENITO DA SILVA, ARIADNA (2008)
TABASCO GARCIA, CLAUDIA (2008)
PEREZAGUA RAMOS, CARLA (2008)
GOMEZ RODAS, SOFIA (2008)

BRAVO GARCIA, ALICIA (2007)

MARTIN SANCHEZ, IRENE (2008)
GOMEZ ZAMBRANO, ARIADNA (2007)
AGRIMI MATHEU, BIANCA (2008)
CABRERA SOPLON, IRENE (2008)
LOPEZ GOMEZ, ANA (2008)

DEL VALLE SANCHEZ, CLARA (2007)
MORENO FERRANDEZ, EVA (2007)
RAMIREZ XAVIER, ALICIA (2008)

DEL FRESNO FERNANDEZ, IRIA (2008)
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ADRIANA (2008)
MARTIN BERMUDEZ, ALBA (2010)
LLITERAS PINTO, JIMENA (2009)

VEGA CANADA, IRATXE (2008)

MARTIN TERRATS, SILVIA (2007)
GUALTIERI, LILY (2009)

ALBERDI VIGIL, NATALIA (2007)
MARTIN GARCIA-MORENO, JIMENA (2008)
TEJEDOR DUMONT, RAQUEL (2009)
ANGULO LOPEZ, LAURA (2007)
CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, NATALIA (2007)
LLORENTE GALAN, ELIA (2007)
ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ, SOFIA (2010)
Fernandez Parra, Vera (2008)
BARDELAS LOPEZ, CANDELA (2008)
DEL ARCO BONET, ALEJANDRA (2009)

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Granero Mufioz, Elena

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Monzon, Julia

Junoy, Jose Maria

Club

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
MONTEVERDE

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.
ARCADIA V.C.

REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
REAL CANOE N.C.

CN ALCOBENDAS

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
REAL CANOE N.C.

CN ALCOBENDAS
REAL CANOE N.C.

CN ALCOBENDAS
MONTEVERDE

CN ALCOBENDAS

CN ALCOBENDAS

CN ALCOBENDAS

CN ALCOBENDAS

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B
CN ALCOBENDAS

CN ALCOBENDAS

CN ALCOBENDAS

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Pintado Maroto, Esperanza
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Esparza Garcia, Concepcion

Gallego Martin, Andrea

Total

67.8583
67.2000
65.3278
64.9417
64.1444
63.7806
62.9833
62.6500
60.5389
60.2528
58.7611
58.4222
56.1556
55.9694
55.1056
54.9778
54.7333
54.5083
54.1861
53.8028
53.6583
53.1917
53.1583
52.9083
52.7389
51.7278
51.3472
49.7917
47.6417
47.3889
47.1583
46.2833
46.2028
45.8806
44.8694
43.3833
42.6694
42.4278
40.8056
40.1111
39.1972
36.8639
33.3361

Dif.

0.6583

2.5305

2.9166

3.7139

4.0777

4.8750

5.2083

7.3194

7.6055

9.0972

9.4361

11.7027
11.8889
12.7527
12.8805
13.1250
13.3500
13.6722
14.0555
14.2000
14.6666
14.7000
14.9500
15.1194
16.1305
16.5111
18.0666
20.2166
20.4694
20.7000
21.5750
21.6555
21.9777
22.9889
24.4750
25.1889
25.4305
27.0527
27.7472
28.6611
30.9944

34.5222
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

002-FIG ALEVIN

ALEVIN
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Granero Mufioz, Elena
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Pintado Maroto, Esperanza
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Granero Mufioz, Elena
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Pintado Maroto, Esperanza
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Monzon, Julia
Junoy, Jose Maria

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Monzon, Julia
Junoy, Jose Maria

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Resultados
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
1 CALLE GARCIA, ROCIO (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.46.755%7%6.56.97.0 10.7200 (4) 67.8583
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 6.76.76-17.0%#26.77.0 12.9580 (1)
420 (1.9) 7.06.96:8%37.26.97.0 13.3000 (2)
327 (1.8) 6.5706.06.96.96.36.4 11.8800 (2)
2 DIAZ CERVERA, NEREA (2007) 106 (1.6) 7.07.06:67.06.88087.5 11.2960 (1) 67.2000 0.6583
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 5.76.7516.27066.76.4 12.0460 (4)
420 (1.9) 6:96.96.96:06.66.86.3 12.7300 (6)
327 (1.8) 6.772626.87.2657.0 12.3120 (1)
3 SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO, MARINA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.56.56.55:86.06.46+7 10.2080 (7) 65.3278 2.5305
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 6.85.76.16.46.86.56.8 12.3880 (3)
420 (1.9) 7.17.0757.46.96:87.4 13.6040 (1)
327 (1.8) 6.36.05.85.864556.2 10.8360 (6)
4 GONZALEZ BOLARIN, LEYRE (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.66.05.97.07%35.856 10.0160 (9) 64.9417 2.9166
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 6.36.4726.46:66.36.3 12.0460 (5)
420 (1.9) 6.96.87.0636.57.0%2 12.9960 (5)
327 (1.8) 6.35:76.7736.56.56.5 11.7000 (3)
5 BLASCO MARTIN, INES (2007) 106 (1.6) 6:06.06-86.06.06.36.8 09.9520 (10) 64.1444 3.7139
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 6.66-36.36.76.56:86.6 12.4260 (2)
420 (1.9) 6.97.06.86.87%37.26:6 13.1860 (4)
327 (1.8) 596.26.06.06.15553 10.6200 (10)
6 AGUILAR LOPEZ, LAURA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.06.76.77%65:86.6 6.2 10.3040 (5) 63.7806 4.0777
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 686.26.16.06.2526.1 11.6280 (8)
420 (1.9) 6.86.97.27.05:57.07%3 13.2620 (3)
327 (1.8) 6.06.06.05.87#65+76.0 10.7280 (8)
7 DELGADO GARCIA DE VEGA, ANA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6:0656.2707.07.06.8 10.7200 (3) 62.9833 4.8750
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 6.4596.05.96:56.06.5 11.7040 (7)
420 (1.9) 6.56.56:36.36:86.36.4 12.1600 (9)
327 (1.8) 6.25:76.06.06-75.85.9 10.7640 (7)
8 MONTERO CERRATO, NORA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.96:66.66.7456.87.0 10.8800 (2) 62.6500 5.2083
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 5.96.4586.06.26.465 11.7420 (6)
420 (1.9) 596.46.0586-75658 11.3620 (11)
327 (1.8) 6.56.65.86.06.76.057 11.1240 (5)
9 MARTIN GUTIERREZ, DIANA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.56.6565.76.27%16.4 10.0480 (8) 60.5389 7.3194
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 555.15.66:3506.059 10.6780 (13)
420 (1.9) 6.86.65.96.36.3706.5 12.3500 (7)
327 (1.8) 6:05.86.0555.96.05.5 10.5120 (11)
10 GONZALEZ DE LUCAS, VIOLETA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5.35.85.65.15:06:865.4 08.7040 (22) 60.2528 7.6055
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 6.36.25:75.96.06-#6.1 11.5900 (9)
420 (1.9) 6.36-56.56.06.26.25:9 11.8560 (10)
327 (1.8) 5.96.4586.26.36:56.4 11.2320 (4)
11 BALLESTEROS ASTIZ, ELISA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5:96.66.6596.66-+76.4 10.2720 (6) 58.7611 9.0972
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 5.76:65.749585.75.2 10.6780 (14)
420 (1.9) 6.56:6585.86.05.25:0 11.1340 (14)
327 (1.8) 61575652565.75.8 10.2240 (14)
12 SIMON CARRILLO, SARA (2007) 106 (1.6) 6.46.0566.47%2586.1 09.8240 (11) 58.4222 9.4361
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 5.3575.7555.35:056 10.4120 (16)
420 (1.9) 566.0665859546.1 11.1720(12)
327 (1.8) 5.76-35.96.16.0545.9 10.6560 (9)
13 INGENBLEEK FERNANDEZ, EVA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5456506:65.85.754 08.9280 (17) 56.1556 11.7027
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 555.3565.15.25:85:06 10.1460 (20)
420 (1.9) 556.05.76.06#5.759 11.1340(13)
327 (1.8) 55575951586:055 10.2240 (13)
14 BENITO DA SILVA, ARIADNA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.85.75:35.85.86:36.0 09.3120 (12) 55.9694 11.8889
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 6.05:66.05.86.16:26.2 11.4380 (10)
420 (1.9) 575.6555.3535.34.7 10.2600 (21)
327 (1.8) 475256496:04.952 09.2880 (24)
15 TABASCO GARCIA, CLAUDIA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.25.65.04.9585.85.2 08.5760 (25) 55.1056 12.7527
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 5.35.6574.9475752 10.1460 (19)
420 (1.9) 5.65.76.26.0536:654 10.9820 (15)
327 (1.8) 5455595:0546:8655 09.9720 (15)
16 PEREZAGUA RAMOS, CARLA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5:35.75.46.26:35453 08.9600 (15) 54.9778 12.8805
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 5.25.2575.149585.5 10.1460 (21)
420 (1.9) 5.35.85.86:0585:05.8 10.8300 (16)
327 (1.8) 53555:95054555.1 09.6480 (19)
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17 GOMEZ RODAS, SOFIA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.55.75:26:25.55.75.2 08.8320 (18) 54.7333 13.1250
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 4252464547354.4 08.5120 (36)
420 (1.9) 6.56.5586.8706.46.0 12.2360 (8)
327 (1.8) 48586:15255585.0 09.8280 (18)
18 BRAVO GARCIA, ALICIA (2007) 106 (1.6) 53546:05.85.8595.5 09.0880 (14) 54.5083 13.3500
MONTEVERDE 301 (1.9) 57555354556:85.9 10.6020 (15)
420 (1.9) 54545857575245 10.4120 (19)
327 (1.8) 5.0475.05.05:85252 09.1440 (26)
19 MARTIN SANCHEZ, IRENE (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.25:45253445250 08.2880 (28) 54.1861 13.6722
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 54525953515058 10.1840 (17)
420 (1.9) 5256585.85.75.654 10.6780 (18)
327 (1.8) 5.6555.652555.258 09.8640 (17)
20 GOMEZ ZAMBRANO, ARIADNA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5.4576:2545.7535.4 08.8320 (20) 53.8028 14.0555
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 48506:05.04.84.95.2 09.4620 (26)
420 (1.9) 505.35.7595.2525.4 10.1840 (22)
327 (1.8) 59565.85.65.85.755 10.2600 (12)
21 AGRIMI MATHEU, BIANCA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5:452514248545.1 08.1920 (29) 53.6583 14.2000
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 301 (1.9) 59554258586:06.0 11.0200 (11)
420 (1.9) 5.45.05.355495543 09.9180 (23)
327 (1.8) 525.3555.15.45:054 09.5040 (22)
22 CABRERA SOPLON, IRENE (2008) 106 (1.6) 5757495652555.0 08.6400 (24) 53.1917 14.6666
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 5144464550454.9 08.9300 (30)
420 (1.9) 6:3576.05.75.75352 10.7920 (17)
327 (1.8) 575.6515857555.1 09.9360 (16)
23 LOPEZ GOMEZ, ANA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.755565.359555:0 08.8320 (21) 53.1583 14.7000
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 5457595.6575659 10.8300 (12)
420 (1.9) 5.05.06:8652475.24.8 09.5760 (25)
327 (1.8) 43505.24.654535.0 09.0360 (27)
24 DEL VALLE SANCHEZ, CLARA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5455556:65.65654 08.8320 (19) 52.9083 14.9500
ARCADIA V.C. 301 (1.9) 4845434857555.1 09.3860 (28)
420 (1.9) 52565+%54525456 10.3360 (20)
327 (1.8) 555452505.25.255 09.5400 (20)
25 MORENO FERRANDEZ, EVA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5456526.2596:553 09.0880 (13) 52.7389 15.1194
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 4.7466:655525.05.4 09.8040 (24)
420 (1.9) 5.05.0475.05.05:35.2 09.5760 (24)
327 (1.8) 5.35.4535.35:8505.1 095040 (21)
26 RAMIREZ XAVIER, ALICIA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5.449505.85.76.06-6 08.9280 (16) 51.7278 16.1305
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 474.85:85.05.35.05.3 09.6520 (25)
420 (1.9) 464.85057454553 09.1960 (29)
327 (1.8) 5453564850555.1 09.4680 (23)
27 DEL FRESNO FERNANDEZ, IRIA (2008) 106 (1.6) 5:6545155495452 085120 (26) 51.3472 16.5111
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 54465749555.05.6 10.0320(22)
420 (1.9) 535.35.05.25.0404.4 09.4620 (27)
327 (1.8) 495.25048534.94.9 08.9640 (28)
28 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ADRIANA (2008) 106 (1.6) 48504.95.0595.04.9 07.9360 (31) 49.7917 18.0666
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 4857555.044555.1 09.8420 (23)
420 (1.9) 45575.05.34.85.638 09.5760 (26)
327 (1.8) 424.255406525.05.0 08.4960 (31)
29 MARTIN BERMUDEZ, ALBA (2010) 106 (1.6) 5.054505.0435.04.7 07.9040 (32) 47.6417 20.2166
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 5:04.83:94.04.4455.0 08.6260 (33)
420 (1.9) 5.05.34.65:65.04:34.7 09.3480 (28)
327 (1.8) 4147554.148504.8 08.4240 (32)
30 LLITERAS PINTO, JIMENA (2009) 106 (1.6) 4956516.0544861 08.6400 (23) 47.3889 20.4694
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 3.44603.83.93.8303.9 07.1440 (41)
420 (1.9) 5.05:451504.44546 09.1200 (31)
327 (1.8) 5.34.9565.05.04:854 09.2160 (25)
31 VEGA CANADA, IRATXE (2008) 106 (1.6) 56555.15.25.0565.2 08.3200 (27) 47.1583 20.7000
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 4246504643404.0 08.2460 (38)
420 (1.9) 565.04.84.84.24.646 08.8920 (33)
327 (1.8) 45515240484.84.4 08.4960 (30)
32 MARTIN TERRATS, SILVIA (2007) 106 (1.6) 4.05.34.1553:95.34.3 07.3600 (35) 46.2833 21.5750
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 5.04.85.05.14:35.059 09.4620 (27)
420 (1.9) 433.74.64932354.4 07.7900 (37)
327 (1.8) 49445247485.04.8 08.7120 (29)
33 GUALTIERI, LILY (2009) 106 (1.6) 4.85:04.04.9434.243 07.2000 (37) 46.2028 21.6555
REAL CANOE N.C. 301 (1.9) 3.943434945484.9 08.6640 (32)
420 (1.9) 5.05:34.84.9444.84.6 09.1580 (30)
327 (1.8) 47404146504552 08.2440 (33)
34 ALBERDI VIGIL, NATALIA (2007) 106 (1.6) 5.05.05.05.05:34.84.6 07.9360 (30) 45.8806 21.9777
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 5.05.25:75.04.34.34:0 09.0440 (29)
420 (1.9) 484.04.745453:83.8 08.1700 (36)
327 (1.8) 42454839493845 07.8840 (34)
35 MARTIN GARCIA-MORENO, JIMENA (2008) 106 (1.6) 464549504.34149 07.4240 (34) 44.8694 22.9889
MONTEVERDE 301 (1.9) 4748494.442484.7 08.8920 (31)
420 (1.9) 4047565.04.8434.9 09.0060 (32)
327 (1.8) 3544304.0384.04.1 06.9840 (41)
36 TEJEDOR DUMONT, RAQUEL (2009) 106 (1.6) 4.047424.044424.0 06.6560 (40) 43.3833 24.4750
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 43464.249404556 085500 (35)
420 (1.9) 43454.9553:34.04.4 08.3980 (35)
327 (1.8) 54394.74.0434.04.2 07.6320 (36)
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002-FIG ALEVIN

ALEVIN
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
37 ANGULO LOPEZ, LAURA (2007) 106 (1.6) 404.8505.04.24.14.4 07.2000 (36) 42.6694 25.1889
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 454.64.04.23:9454+7 08.2840 (37)
420 (1.9) 4.03:03.83.946484.0 07.7140 (38)
327 (1.8) 4.04.04.039434.648 07.5240 (37)
38 CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, NATALIA (2007) 106 (1.6) 485.2444547535.2 07.8080 (33) 42.4278 25.4305
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 4.04.03.939393541% 07.4860 (39)
420 (1.9) 464.44948434148 08.7020 (34)
327 (1.8) 3.2353.63.83.53.848 06.5520 (42)
39 LLORENTE GALAN, ELIA (2007) 106 (1.6) 3.74.33.83548363.3 05.9520 (42) 40.8056 27.0527
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 5455555.05.06254 10.1840 (18)
420 (1.9) 2.93.0373.02.82520 05.3960 (43)
327 (1.8) 47464.0374.04845 07.8480 (35)
40 ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ, SOFIA (2010) 106 (1.6) 43504.74531424.1 06.9760 (39) 40.1111 27.7472
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B 301 (1.9) 434.04.0384.03.83.9 07.4860 (40)
420 (1.9) 3.94.0353433434.1 07.1820 (40)
327 (1.8) 3.936434.1414.04.0 07.2360 (39)
41 Fernandez Parra, Vera (2008) 106 (1.6) 444745404.44740 07.0400 (38) 39.1972 28.6611
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 48455339484.24.4 08.6260 (34)
420 (1.9) 42324.048324.04.0 07.3720 (39)
327 (1.8) 2.83.02.729253.032 05.1840 (43)
42 BARDELAS LOPEZ, CANDELA (2008) 106 (1.6) 404.347384.04.03.9 06.4640 (41) 36.8639 30.9944
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 34333.03.025253.1 05.6620 (42)
420 (1.9) 3.83.03.93.53.73.93.9 07.1440 (41)
327 (1.8) 47394.0384.2394.2 07.2720 (38)
43 DEL ARCO BONET, ALEJANDRA (2009) 106 (1.6) 4.0353.83.93.73.534 05.8880 (43) 33.3361 34.5222
CN ALCOBENDAS 301 (1.9) 29273.03.035263.0 055480 (43)
420 (1.9) 3.03.0343.0302525 055100 (42)
327 (1.8) 434.0373.73.83.847 07.0560 (40)
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
003-EQ LIBRE JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Filippova, Elena

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Junoy, Jose Maria

Garcia, Celia

Resultados

Pos. Equipo

1 REAL CANOE N.C.

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
3 ARCADIA V.C.

4 HISPAOCIO

5 REAL CANOE N.C. B

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Secretario
Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 3

Monzon, Julia

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Puntos Pen. Total

Ejecucién: 21.7000 73.4332
Impr. Art.: 29.3332
Dificultad: 22.4000

Ejecucién: 21.1000 72.2332
Impr. Art.: 29.7332
Dificultad: 21.4000

Dif.

1.2000

73.4332
73.4332

73.4332
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
003-EQ LIBRE JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Filippova, Elena

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Junoy, Jose Maria

Garcia, Celia

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Titular) (2003)
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)
CLAUDIA CARNAS DAVILA (Titular) (2002)
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Titular) (2003)
MIRIAM MARTIN SAUGAR (Titular) (2003)

LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
CARLOTA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2003)

Secretario
Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 2

Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Panel Jueces

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

73%67.0746+
73747073%6
7577814272

ELENA MILAGROS VILAPLANA COLORADO (Titular) (2003)
ALEJANDRA CHAVARRIA NUNEZ (Reserva) (2003)

ANA NURNO GARCIA (Reserva) (2002)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

BEATRIZ CASTANO DE LA MACORRA (Titular) (2003)

OLMAR ARRANZ ESCUDERO (Titular) (2001)
CARMEN REINA BORIA (Titular) (2002)

HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

IRIA ALONSO SANCHEZ-PORRO (Titular) (2001)

6.97.07.2+865
#+573#+087575
72867.171%8

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

CELIA MORENO DE ALBORAN TORROJA (Titular) (2003)

DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Titular) (2002)
IRENE RUIZ DIEZ (Reserva) (2001)
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Reserva) (2002)

3 ARCADIA V.C. :
MICHELLE BARNES (Titular) (2003)
LEYRE CRUCES DE PABLO (Titular) (2003)

VERONICA DE ANTONIO FILIPPOVA (Titular) (2003)
ESTRELLA FERNANDEZ CORUGEDO GUTIERREZ (Titular) (2002)

NEREA GUERRA HOYO (Titular) (2004)
VERENA SAN JUAN PRIEDE (Titular) (2004)

4 HISPAOCIO :
LAURA ALVAREDO DEL PINO (Titular) (2001)
CLAUDIA DE VICENTE JOHNSON (Titular) (2001)

CLAUDIA GIL DE ZUNIGA CACERES (Titular) (2003)

CARLA GORCOJO DE FRUTOS (Titular) (2002)
MARIA LARRABEITI MARTINEZ (Titular) (2003)
MARIA YUE LOPEZ ZARAGOZA (Titular) (2004)
ANDREA MEDRANO ROMERA (Titular) (2004)
ARANZAZU RIVAS LOPESINO (Titular) (2003)
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ GARCIA (Titular) (2003)
LUCIA SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2003)

5 REAL CANOE N.C. B :
IRENE ARAGON GALLEGO (Titular) (2004)
AINHOA COMINO VAQUERIZO (Titular) (2003)
DIANA CORDON ROMERO (Titular) (2002)
BERTA CUESTA RIVAS (Titular) (2003)
ALICIA PELAEZ CASTILLEJOS (Titular) (2002)
ELISA TRAVER INIGO (Titular) (2003)

Ejecucion (30%) 6:00.00.00.00.0
Impr. Art. (40%) 6-60.00.00.00.0
Dificultad (30%) 6.60.00.00.00.0
Ejecucion (30%) 6-00.00.00.0 0.0
Impr. Art. (40%) 0:60.00.00.00.0
Dificultad (30%) 6.60.00.00.00.0
Ejecucion (30%) 6-00.00.00.00.0
Impr. Art. (40%) 0:60.00.00.00.0
Dificultad (30%) 6.60.00.00.00.0

Panel 3

Monzon, Julia

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Puntos Pen. Total

21.7000
29.3332
22.4000

73.4332

21.1000
29.7332
21.4000

72.2332

Dif.

1.2000

73.4332

73.4332

73.4332
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
004-COMBO INFANTIL
Rutina Libre INFANTIL

Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco Esparza Garcia, Concepcion Monzon, Julia
Filippova, Elena Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Moran Lineroa, Rosa Alvaro Sanchez, Laura Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Junoy, Jose Maria Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Garcia, Celia Lopez Mazarias, Belen Gallego Martin, Andrea
Resultados
Pos. Equipo Puntos Pen. Total Dif.
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO Ejecucion: 22.0000 72.0668
Impr. Art.: 28.6668
Dificultad: 21.4000
2 REAL CANOE N.C. Ejecucion: 21.4000 68.6332 3.4336
Impr. Art.: 27.3332
Dificultad: 19.9000
3 REAL CANOE N.C.B Ejecucion: 18.6000 61.7668 10.3000
Impr. Art.: 24.6668
Dificultad: 18.5000
4 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO Ejecuci6n: 15.2000 54.0000 18.0668
Impr. Art.: 22.4000
Dificultad: 16.4000
5 C.N. ARCADIA Ejecucién: 16.4000 53.2000 18.8668

Impr. Art.: 21.2000
Dificultad: 15.6000
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
004-COMBO INFANTIL
Rutina Libre INFANTIL

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Filippova, Elena

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Junoy, Jose Maria

Garcia, Celia

Secretario

Panel 2

Esparza Garcia, Concepcion
Sanz Rodriguez, Alicia

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Resultados

Pos. Equipo Panel

1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO: Ejecucion (30%)
PAULA BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2004) Impr. Art. (40%)

JULIA REINA BORIA (Titular) (2004)

CLARA LAMAGRANDE PEREZ (Titular) (2005)
MERCEDES DIAZ CERVERA (Titular) (2004)
ALBA GARCIA GOMEZ (Titular) (2004)

SILVIA CUESTA CANTUDO (Titular) (2004)
CLAUDIA RUIZ DIEZ (Titular) (2004)

Dificultad (30%)

CANDELA DE LA OSSA ARDURA (Reserva) (2005)

CAYETANA GONZALEZ DE LUCAS (Titular) (2005)

CHIARA LEE GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Titular) (2006)

CRISTINA ALCOBENDAS PAREJO (Reserva) (2005)

AITANA CRESPO GADEA (Titular) (2005)

2 REAL CANOE N.C.:
MARTA CABRERA CAMACHO (Titular) (2006)
ANA GOMEZ CARBALLO (Titular) (2004)
MARTA JULIANI DIAZ (Titular) (2005)
SOL LALLANA MASLLORENS (Titular) (2005)
ANDREA MANCERA TOPFER (Titular) (2005)
SILVIA PELAEZ CASTILLEJOS (Titular) (2005)
JIMENA RAMOS SANCHEZ (Titular) (2006)
ALBA SANCHEZ ISABEL (Titular) (2004)
MARIA TSIFETAKI (Titular) (2006)
MENCIA GONZALEZ GARCIA (Reserva) (2005)

3 REAL CANOE N.C. B:
SOFIA PEREZ URIARTE (Titular) (2005)
SARA TEJERINA SASTRE (Titular) (2006)
PAULA ALONSO SANCHEZ (Titular) (2006)
SOPHIA GARCIA ROMERO (Titular) (2006)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

ALEJANDRA DIAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS SANCHEZ (Titular)

(2006)
ANDREA JUAREZ MARTINEZ (Titular) (2006)

4 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO:
ROCIO SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2006)
YAIZA MARTIN MARTINEZ (Titular) (2004)
MARIA YUE LOPEZ ZARAGOZA (Titular) (2004)
NOA MATEOS PEDRERO (Titular) (2005)
CELIA MARTIN CAMPOS (Titular) (2004)
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ FRANCO (Titular) (2005)
NAOMI USED GARCIA (Titular) (2004)
ANDREA MEDRANO ROMERA (Titular) (2004)
CAROLINA RIVAS LOPESINO (Titular) (2005)

5 C.N. ARCADIA:
NEREA GUERRA HOYO (Titular) (2004)
SARA GARCIA OLANO (Titular) (2005)
VERENA SAN JUAN PRIEDE (Titular) (2004)
JULIA FERNANDEZ ORTIZ (Titular) (2006)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

ADRIANA SALVATIERRA AGUILERA (Titular) (2006)

EVA DIAZ SORIA (Titular) (2006)
MARTINA VELASCO CERUELO (Titular) (2006)

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Jueces

73#+57473%%
707.0+575638
66+5727270

71%5737.0638
6.864717.06.7
6.7 6.6 -3 6:06.6

6.6 67596.1538
6.46.0676.158
6.26.16.26560

5452465645
5754605750
535:6555.650

5758525550
5558525452
5640585248

Panel 3

Monzon, Julia

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Borao Moratinos, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Puntos Pen.

22.0000
28.6668
21.4000

21.4000
27.3332
19.9000

18.6000
24.6668
18.5000

15.2000
22.4000
16.4000

16.4000
21.2000
15.6000

Total

72.0668

68.6332

61.7668

54.0000

53.2000

Dif.

3.4336

10.3000

18.0668

18.8668
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

005-SOLO TEC JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Monzon, Julia

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

3 REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

4 URUGUAY :
CLARA DE LEON DE MELLO (Titular) (2003)

5 REAL CANOE N.C.:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

6 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO:
CARLA GORCOJO DE FRUTOS (Titular) (2002)

Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Garcia, Celia

Ortega Lépez, Irene
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Puntos

Ejecucién (30%):
Impresién (30%):
Elementos (40%):

Ejecucion (30%):
Impresién (30%):
Elementos (40%):

Ejecucion (30%):
Impresion (30%):
Elementos (40%):

Ejecucién (30%):
Impresién (30%):
Elementos (40%):

Ejecucién (30%):
Impresién (30%):
Elementos (40%):

Ejecucién (30%):
Impresién (30%):
Elementos (40%):

24.4000
22.4000
31.1174

23.6000
22.3000
29.7873

22.8000
22.1000
30.1983

22.2000
21.6000
29.2584

21.8000
20.7000
29.8821

17.3000
17.8000
23.3036

Panel 3

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Pen.

Total

77.9174

75.6873

75.0983

73.0584

72.3821

58.4036

Dif.

02.2301

02.8191

04.8590

05.5353

19.5138
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
005-SOLO TEC JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Monzon, Julia

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados

Pos. Equipo

1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

3 REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

4 URUGUAY :
CLARA DE LEON DE MELLO (Titular) (2003)

5 REAL CANOE N.C.:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

6 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO:
CARLA GORCOJO DE FRUTOS (Titular) (2002)

Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Garcia, Celia

Ortega Lépez, Irene
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucién (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresion (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.5)
Elemento 2 (2.5)
Elemento 3 (3.2)
Elemento 4 (1.9)
Elemento 5 (2)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Jueces

8.18.08.3+%84
757.67.364 %+
#575758075
7780758078
8078788.07.8
7676807978
78748.08.083

7969827681
7275786976
+27.274838.0
7374F2497.7
#074757.0+%
77427580874
FO++737576

7677757%38%
FHF2727277
#07.2778083
687.075807.3
8073757580
275807679
8.07.17.4658%

77+87075%8
72737.165%5
7.06+7474+472
6.96873%57.1
75+0++7073
+87+278757.6
8069807.075

+1737273%+8
707.26.55982
7969738378
#5%2747573
7.769+97575
070807977
6972726973

55555563+
6.24-85.95.7 70
6.05:2 6.0 6.0 62
5749585555
5.8536:55.76.0
6038555359
594-8656.36.3

Puntos

24.4000
22.4000
18.7500
19.5833
25.1733
14.7567
15.8667
31.1174

23.6000
22.3000
18.8333
18.6667
23.3600
14.3133
14.9333
29.7873

22.8000
22.1000
19.0833
18.1667
24.5333
14.5667
15.0000
30.1983

22.2000
21.6000
18.0000
17.7500
23.2533
14.5033
15.0000
29.2584

21.8000
20.7000
19.1667
18.5000
24.2133
14.3133
14.2000
29.8821

17.3000
17.8000
15.0000
13.9167
18.6667
10.5767
12.3333
23.3036

Pen.

Total

77.9174

75.6873

75.0983

73.0584

72.3821

58.4036

Dif.

02.2301

02.8191

04.8590

05.5353

19.5138

2019/03/10 10:28
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
006-COMBO ALEVIN
Rutina Libre ALEVIN

Jueces

Panel 1

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Monzon, Julia

Ortega Lépez, Irene
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Resultados

Pos. Equipo

1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

2 REAL CANOE N.C.

3 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Junoy, Jose Maria

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Garcia, Celia

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Puntos

Ejecucion: 18.4000
Impr. Art.: 26.9332
Dificultad: 19.2000

Ejecucién: 16.3000
Impr. Art.: 25.0668
Dificultad: 17.9000

Ejecucion: 15.7000
Impr. Art.: 22.4000
Dificultad: 15.6000

Panel 3

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Mallol Poyato, Ana

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Pen. Total

64.5332

59.2668

53.7000

Dif.

5.2664

10.8332

2019/03/10 11:19
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
006-COMBO ALEVIN
Rutina Libre ALEVIN

Jueces

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparz
Panel 1

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Monzon, Julia

Ortega Lépez, Irene
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

ROCIO CALLE GARCIA (Titular) (2007)

IRENE MARTIN SANCHEZ (Titular) (2008)

ELISA BALLESTEROS ASTIZ (Titular) (2007)
NEREA DIAZ CERVERA (Titular) (2007)

NORA MONTERO CERRATO (Titular) (2007)

INES BLASCO MARTIN (Titular) (2007)

BIANCA AGRIMI MATHEU (Titular) (2008)

LAURA AGUILAR LOPEZ (Titular) (2007)

VIOLETA GONZALEZ DE LUCAS (Titular) (2007)
MARINA SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO (Titular) (2007)

2 REAL CANOE N.C.:
EVA MORENO FERRANDEZ (Titular) (2007)
LEYRE GONZALEZ BOLARIN (Titular) (2007)
ANA LOPEZ GOMEZ (Titular) (2008)
ANA DELGADO GARCIA DE VEGA (Titular) (2007)
IRATXE VEGA CARADA (Titular) (2008)
SARA SIMON CARRILLO (Titular) (2007)
ARIADNA GOMEZ ZAMBRANO (Titular) (2007)
IRENE CABRERA SOPLON (Titular) (2008)
DIANA MARTIN GUTIERREZ (Titular) (2007)
ARIADNA BENITO DA SILVA (Titular) (2008)
ALICIA RAMIREZ XAVIER (Reserva) (2008)
LILY GUALTIERI (Reserva) (2009)

3 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO B:
SOFIA ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2010)
IRIA DEL FRESNO FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2008)
JIMENA LLITERAS PINTO (Titular) (2009)
EVA INGENBLEEK FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2008)
CLAUDIA TABASCO GARCIA (Titular) (2008)
SOFIA GOMEZ RODAS (Titular) (2008)
CARLA PEREZAGUA RAMOS (Titular) (2008)

Secretario

a, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 2

Junoy, Jose Maria

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Garcia, Celia

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Jueces

6.05:86.26.2 66
656.7#56.86.7
6:96:16.36.46.5

585.54:85.06:8
596.26.56+#6.1
61526.1586.0

5.05.65.1496:0
485.76+535.8
5:053535.055

Panel 3

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Mallol Poyato, Ana

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Puntos Pen. Total

18.4000 64.5332
26.9332
19.2000

16.3000 59.2668
25.0668
17.9000

15.7000 53.7000
22.4000
15.6000

Dif.

5.2664

10.8332
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
007-SOLO LIB JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Ortega L6pez, Irene

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Junoy, Jose Maria
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

REAL CANOE N.C.:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

URUGUAY :
CLARA DE LEON DE MELLO (Titular) (2003)

Secretario

Panel 2

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Mallol Poyato, Ana

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Jueces

8.07.9841 %780
8.0838.1#878
8576777.7%3

79807.878%FF
+47.87.98.082
7976648172

7879%+%808.0
+375++7775
8074857474

8.17.8%47.683
+07474%574
8174677580

76#+87.7+575
+2++767676
#8%3737674

Panel 3

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Garcia, Celia
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Monzon, Julia

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Puntos

23.9000
31.8668
23.0000

23.5000
31.6000
22.7000

23.7000
30.2668
22.8000

23.5000
29.6000
22.9000

22.8000
30.4000
22.3000

Pen.

Total

78.7668

77.8000

76.7668

76.0000

75.5000

Dif.

0.9668

2.0000

2.7668

3.2668
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

007-SOLO LIB JUNIOR

Libre JUNIOR
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Ortega L6pez, Irene

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Junoy, Jose Maria
Aragon, Juan Carlos

Resultados

Pos. Equipo

1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

3 REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

4 URUGUAY :
CLARA DE LEON DE MELLO (Titular) (2003)

5 REAL CANOE N.C.:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Mallol Poyato, Ana

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Jueces

8.07.98%#%8.0
80838.1%878
8576777773

79807878%%
+47.8798.082
7976648172

7879%++808.0
+375++7775
80%#4857474

76%87.74575
+27+76767.6
+8+%373767.4

8178%+47.683
#07474%574
81746+758.0

Puntos

23.9000
31.8668
23.0000

23.5000
31.6000
22.7000

23.7000
30.2668
22.8000

22.8000
30.4000
22.3000

23.5000
29.6000
22.9000

Pen.

Prueba

78.7668

77.8000

76.7668

75.5000

76.0000

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Garcia, Celia
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Monzon, Julia
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Rutina
Técnica

77.9174

75.6873

75.0983

73.0584

72.3821

Total

156.6842

153.4873

151.8651

148.5584

148.3821

Dif.

03.1969

04.8191

08.1258

08.3021
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008-DUO LIB SENIOR
Rutina Libre SENIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Garcia, Celia

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Corpas Chelle, Sara

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

MERCEDES CID RUIZ (titular) (1994)
VALERIA MOYA CEPPI (titular) (1995)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:
Marta Garcia Gémez (titular) (2000)
Gloria Morales Albarran (titular) (2000)

Secretario

Panel 2

Monzon, Julia

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Aragon, Juan Carlos
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Blond Arredondo, Blanca

Puntos

Ejecucion: 20.7000
Impr. Art.: 29.2000
Dificultad: 21.5000

Ejecucién: 18.8000
Impr. Art.: 24.4000
Dificultad: 18.7000

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Junoy, Jose Maria
Ortega Lopez, Irene

Pen. Total

71.4000

61.9000

Dif.

9.5000
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
008-DUO LIB SENIOR
Rutina Libre SENIOR

Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura Monzon, Julia
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Garcia, Celia Aragon, Juan Carlos
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Corpas Chelle, Sara Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Resultados
Pos. Equipo Panel Jueces
1 REAL CANOE N.C.: Ejecucion (30%) 6.96.96:86.972
MERCEDES CID RUIZ (Titular) (1994) Impr. Art. (40%) 7770796472
VALERIA MOYA CEPPI (Titular) (1995) Dificultad (30%) 7.3697.07.2%6
2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO: Ejecucion (30%) 686.2576.56.1
Marta Garcia Gémez (Titular) (2000) Impr. Art. (40%) 646.0596.36.0
Gloria Morales Albarran (Titular) (2000) Dificultad (30%) 596:5586.56.3

Panel 3

Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Junoy, Jose Maria
Ortega Lopez, Irene

Puntos Pen. Total

20.7000 71.4000
29.2000
21.5000

18.8000 61.9000
24.4000
18.7000

Dif.

9.5000

2019/03/10 12:39 Pagel/1
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
009-DUO TECNICO JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose Mallol Poyato, Ana

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Corpas Chelle, Sara Gallego Martin, Andrea

Ortega L6pez, Irene Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Resultados

Pos. Equipo Puntos

1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO: Ejecucién (30%): 24.0000
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003) Impresién (30%): 24.3000
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002) Elementos (40%): 30.3032

2 REAL CANOE N.C.: Ejecucion (30%): 23.1000
ANA NUNO GARCIA (Titular) (2002) Impresién (30%): 23.0000
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003) Elementos (40%): 29.0333

3 REAL CANOE N.C. 2: Ejecucién (30%): 21.5000
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002) Impresiéon (30%): 22.6000
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Reserva) (2003) Elementos (40%): 27.4989
CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Titular) (2003)

4 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2: Ejecucion (30%): 21.1000
BEATRIZ CASTANO DE LA MACORRA (Titular) (2003) Impresiéon (30%): 21.7000
HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001) Elementos (40%): 27.7935
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Reserva) (2002)

5 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO: Ejecucion (30%): 15.6000
LUCIA SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2003) Impresién (30%): 15.7000

CLAUDIA SANCHEZ GARCIA (Reserva) (2003)
MARIA LARRABEITI MARTINEZ (Titular) (2003)

Elementos (40%):

19.1086

Panel 3

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco

Monzon, Julia

Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Junoy, Jose Maria

Pen.

0.5

Total

78.6032

75.1333

71.5989

70.5935

49.9086

Dif.

03.4699

07.0043

08.0097

28.6946
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
009-DUO TECNICO JUNIOR
Rutina Técnica JUNIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Ortega L6pez, Irene

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)
IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

2 REAL CANOE N.C.:
ANA NURIO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

3 REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Reserva) (2003)
CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Titular) (2003)

4 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
BEATRIZ CASTARO DE LA MACORRA (Titular) (2003)
HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Reserva) (2002)

5 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO:
LUCIA SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2003)
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ GARCIA (Reserva) (2003)
MARIA LARRABEITI MARTINEZ (Titular) (2003)

Secretario
Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 2

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Mallol Poyato, Ana

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Gallego Martin, Andrea
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Panel 3

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco

Monzon, Julia

Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Junoy, Jose Maria

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.2)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (1.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucién (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.2)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (1.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.2)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (1.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.2)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (1.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.2)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (1.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Jueces

8.08.0858.0 %3
858.28279%8
+8#2757577
8070807977
++73746971
873756976
8072786978

7875%+97478
807.776+17.7
75+0+67172
+669747.075
7.070+56473
7173%+67%0875
7670746374

#5#0707075
F776%37377
#07.0696+7.0
571686272
7069706170
6.56-76.7626.7
6.9 6.7 6.9 60 70

#37.06+7.26.9
7173+440873
#+57370656.8
572686570
#26.97.1637.2
6.8706.7627.0
#46.96.8606.9

5.35+#5.25146
5947524658
4352585253
5048555152
3+45404840
4046454940
44504949521

Puntos

24.0000
24.3000
16.6467
22.8133
13.0800
22.4000
19.0000
30.3032

23.1000
23.0000
15.9867
21.1700
12.7800
21.9000
18.1667
29.0333

21.5000
22.6000
15.3267
20.3967
12.5400
19.9000
17.0833
27.4989

21.1000
21.7000
15.4733
20.3000
12.7200
20.5000
17.1667
27.7935

15.6000
15.7000
11.5133
14.7900
07.5000
13.1000
12.3333
19.1086

Pen.

0.5

Total

78.6032

75.1333

71.5989

70.5935

49.9086

Dif.

03.4699

07.0043

08.0097

28.6946
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

010-DUO TECNICO SENIOR
Rutina Técnica SENIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Ortega L6pez, Irene

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

MERCEDES CID RUIZ (Titular) (1994)
VALERIA MOYA CEPPI (Titular) (1995)

Secretario

Panel 2

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Mallol Poyato, Ana

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Gallego Martin, Andrea
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Puntos
Ejecucion (30%): 21.3000

Impresién (30%): 20.7000
Elementos (40%): 26.9798

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Monzon, Julia

Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Junoy, Jose Maria

Pen. Total

68.9798

Dif.

2019/03/10 15:27
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
010-DUO TECNICO SENIOR
Rutina Técnica SENIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Ortega L6pez, Irene

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

MERCEDES CID RUIZ (Titular) (1994)
VALERIA MOYA CEPPI (Titular) (1995)

Juez Arbitro Secretario

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Mallol Poyato, Ana

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Gallego Martin, Andrea
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impresién (30%)
Elemento 1 (2.3)
Elemento 2 (2.9)
Elemento 3 (2.8)
Elemento 4 (3)
Elemento 5 (2.5)

Tot. Elementos (40%)

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 3

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco

Monzon, Julia

Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Junoy, Jose Maria

Jueces

#+47.069667.4
707.06.765 %2
696.96.86:16.9
7067697.07.0
6.56.46:96:26.7
6.96.2706607.0
6.66.7 6.7 -0 61

Puntos

21.3000
20.7000
15.7933
20.2033
18.2933
20.1000
16.6667
26.9798

Pen.

Total

68.9798

Dif.

2019/03/10 15:27
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
011-FIGURAS INFANTIL

INFANTIL
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Corpas Chelle, Sara
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Junoy, Jose Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Blond Arredondo, Blanca

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Monzon, Julia

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Resultados

Pos.

© 0 N o g A~ W N P

Nombre

DIAZ CERVERA, MERCEDES (2004)
REINA BORIA, JULIA (2004)

GARCIA GOMEZ, ALBA (2004)
CRESPO GADEA, AITANA (2005)
LAMAGRANDE PEREZ, CLARA (2005)
GOMEZ ALVAREZ, CHIARA LEE (2006)
SANCHEZ ISABEL, ALBA (2004)
ARAGON GALLEGO, IRENE (2004)
CUESTA CANTUDO, SILVIA (2004)
GONZALEZ DE LUCAS, CAYETANA (2005)

BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, PAULA (2004)

DIAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA (2006)

GARCIA DE CASTRO FDEZ, ROSARIO (2006)

10
11 LALLANA MASLLORENS, SOL (2005)
12 CABRERA CAMACHO, MARTA (2006)
13 ALONSO SANCHEZ, PAULA (2006)

14 ALCOBENDAS PAREJO, CRISTINA (2005)
15 TSIFETAKI, MARIA (2006)

16 JULIANI DIAZ, MARTA (2005)

17 RUIZ DIEZ, CLAUDIA (2004)

18 GOMEZ CARBALLO, ANA (2004)

19 PELAEZ CASTILLEJOS, SILVIA (2005)
20 LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, MARIA YUE (2004)
21 JUAREZ MARTINEZ, ANDREA (2006)
22 RAMOS SANCHEZ, JIMENA (2006)

23 IZQUIERDO PACIOS, LUCIA (2006)

24 DE LA OSSA ARDURA, CANDELA (2005)
25 CRESPO GADEA, LARA (2006)

26

27 AGRIMI MATHEU, ALLEGRA (2006)

28

29 PEREZ URIARTE, SOFIA (2005)

30 GUERRA HOYO, NEREA (2004)

31

32 GARCIA ROMERO, SOPHIA (2006)

33 SAN JUAN PRIEDE, VERENA (2004)

34 MANCERA TOPFER, ANDREA (2005)
35 TEJERINA SASTRE, SARA (2006)

36 USED GARCIA, NAOMI (2004)

37 DIAZ SORIA, EVA (2006)

38 MACARRO MARTIN, MATILDE (2006)
39 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, JULIA (2006)

40 MEDRANO ROMERA, ANDREA (2004)
a1 ARRANZ PERA, PAULA (2005)

42 RIVAS LOPESINO, CAROLINA (2005)
43 MATEOS PEDRERO, NOA (2005)

44

GOMEZ CHERCOLES, SIXUAN LUCIA (2004)

Corpas Chelle, Sara
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Junoy, Jose Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Club

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C. B
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.B
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.
HISPAOCIO

REAL CANOE N.C.B
REAL CANOE N.C.
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C. B
REAL CANOE N.C.B
ARCADIA V.C.

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO
REAL CANOE N.C. B
ARCADIA V.C.

REAL CANOE N.C.
REAL CANOE N.C.B
HISPAOCIO
ARCADIA V.C.

CN ALCOBENDAS
ARCADIAV.C.
HISPAOCIO

CN ALCOBENDAS
HISPAOCIO
HISPAOCIO

CN ALCOBENDAS

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco

Moran Lineroa, Rosa

Blond Arredondo, Blanca

Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Monzon, Julia

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Total Dif.
74.8968

73.3937 1.5031
72.7411 2.1557
71.2337 3.6631
70.5663 4.3305
70.0863 4.8105
67.5811 7.3157
66.4000 8.4968
66.3663 8.5305
66.1011 8.7957
64.7579 10.1389
64.2674 10.6294
64.0842 10.8126
62.5558 12.3410
61.5874 13.3094
61.4168 13.4800
61.4021 13.4947
60.5663 14.3305
60.5474 14.3494
60.3663 14.5305
59.6568 15.2400
58.9684 15.9284
58.6421 16.2547
58.4211 16.4757
58.2147 16.6821
58.2084 16.6884
58.0126 16.8842
56.6905 18.2063
55.2463 19.6505
54.8968 20.0000
54.7726 20.1242
53.9663 20.9305
53.0484 21.8484
50.9768 23.9200
49.9453 24.9515
49.6884 25.2084
48.1537 26.7431
46.7516 28.1452
46.7116 28.1852
46.5705 28.3263
46.3558 28.5410
45.7726 29.1242
45.2842 29.6126
44.9032 29.9936
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45 SANTOS MIGUEL, ROCIO (2006) HISPAOCIO 43.4379 31.4589
46 SALVATIERRA AGUILERA, ADRIANA (2006) ARCADIA V.C. 43.2105 31.6863
47 SANCHEZ FRANCO, CLAUDIA (2005) HISPAOCIO 42,5705 32.3263
48 MONTES GAGO, CARLOTA (2004) CN ALCOBENDAS 42.4021 32.4947
49 MARTIN CAMPOS, CELIA (2004) HISPAOCIO 40.3411 34.5557
50 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JIMENA (2006) CN ALCOBENDAS 40.3242 34.5726
51 ALBERDI VIGIL, DANIELA (2006) CN ALCOBENDAS 40.2063 34.6905
52 GARCIA OLANO, SARA (2005) ARCADIA V.C. 39.6421 35.2547
53 MARTIN MARTINEZ, YAIZA (2004) HISPAOCIO 38.9958 35.9010
54 PALACIOS MARTINEZ, MARINA (2005) CN ALCOBENDAS 38.0084 36.8884
55 VELASCO CERUELO, MARTINA (2006) ARCADIA V.C. 34.2800 40.6168
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
011-FIGURAS INFANTIL

INFANTIL
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Corpas Chelle, Sara
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Junoy, Jose Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Monzon, Julia

Corpas Chelle, Sara
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Junoy, Jose Maria
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Gallego Martin, Andrea

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Monzon, Julia

Mallol Poyato, Ana
Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Mallol Poyato, Ana
Martinez Donoso, Agustina

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Resultados
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
1 DIAZ CERVERA, MERCEDES (2004) 423 (2.2) 738281858.07.87.4 17.3800 (1) 74.8968
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) F+73727573%67.3 22.6920(1)
355f (2.1) 787075757.37.37.3 15.4980 (3)
315 (2.1) 7473747%5756:67.5 155820 (2)
2 REINA BORIA, JULIA (2004) 423 (2.2) 7479797.7+2887.9 17.0720 (3) 73.3937 1.5031
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 687.07437.27.17.16.8 21.8240(2)
355f (2.1) 8175807.8%+6787.4 16.1700 (1)
315 (2.1) 6.87.4777.07.06.766 14.6580 (7)
3 GARCIA GOMEZ, ALBA (2004) 423 (2.2) 8.08.07.68.07%5827.8 17.3360 (2) 72.7411 2.1557
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 737.26.46.4656.06.8 20.6460 (10)
355f (2.1) 7374777875787 15.8340 (2)
315(2.1) 6:67%37.3737.37.37.2 15.2880 (3)
4 CRESPO GADEA, AITANA (2005) 423 (2.2) 74727%7470727.1 159720 (5) 71.2337 3.6631
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 726.66.66.7656.77.2 20.9560 (9)
355f (2.1) 7.07572717.3%669 15.1620 (4)
315 (2.1) 75%#3%973757375 155820 (1)
5 LAMAGRANDE PEREZ, CLARA (2005) 423 (2.2) 7280787.1%68757.7 16.4120 (4) 70.5663 4.3305
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 6:36.37.27.2%56.96.5 21.1420 (6)
355f (2.1) 717070%+27.07.269 14.8260 (5)
315 (2.1) 6.97.07.0717.16:66.9 14.6580 (6)
6 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, CHIARA LEE (2006) 423 (2.2) 6.9757.26:87.06.96.8 15.3120 (8) 70.0863 4.8105
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 746.8687.27.0577.0 21.5760 (3)
355f (2.1) 6.87.06.97.1736:77.0 14.6160 (6)
315 (2.1) #+7.1757.07.06:97.3 15.0780 (5)
7 SANCHEZ ISABEL, ALBA (2004) 423 (2.2) 6:47.07.3%46.77.26.8 15.4000 (6) 67.5811 7.3157
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 5:86.26.87.06.97%26.9 20.9560 (8)
355f (2.1) 5.86.35.96+6.2556.0 12.6840 (17)
315 (2.1) 7.26:67.37.3787.37.0 15.1620 (4)
8 ARAGON GALLEGO, IRENE (2004) 423 (2.2) 6:16.76:96.66.76.96.7 14.7840 (10) 66.4000 8.4968
REAL CANOCE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 6.46.56.06:96.85:96.2 19.7780 (13)
355f (2.1) 7437.06.86.86:26.36.2 13.9020 (7)
315 (2.1) 7.0746.972746163 14.6160 (8)
9 CUESTA CANTUDO, SILVIA (2004) 423 (2.2) 6.26.06.66.76.57%0659 14.0800 (15) 66.3663 8.5305
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 6.76.96.5707.06:16.9 21.0800 (7)
355f (2.1) 6.95:46.26.76.57%26.8 13.9020 (8)
315(2.1) 6.37.07%26.86.26:127.0 13.9860 (10)
10 GONZALEZ DE LUCAS, CAYETANA (2005) 423 (2.2) 6.26:86.66.66.46.66:0 14.2560 (14) 66.1011 8.7957
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) +16+7.07.06.77.07.1 21.5760 (4)
355f (2.1) 6.66.26.36:86.06.55:9 13.2720 (13)
315 (2.1) 6.56.5706.56:26.46.7 13.6920 (11)
11 LALLANA MASLLORENS, SOL (2005) 423 (2.2) 7.07%7.07.0687.16.9 15.4000 (7) 64.7579 10.1389
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 6.36-76.06.76.5545.6 19.2820 (16)
355f (2.1) 62707.064696.26.3 13.7760 (9)
315 (2.1) 6.56-66.16.557596.1 13.0620 (14)
12 CABRERA CAMACHO, MARTA (2006) 423 (2.2) 696:2646.86.46.86.9 14.6520 (11) 64.2674 10.6294
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 5.66.66.66.76.8705.6 20.0260 (12)
355f (2.1) 6.7746.4626.36.56.6 13.6500 (10)
315 (2.1) 6:56.36.06.35.85.957 12.7260 (18)
13 ALONSO SANCHEZ, PAULA (2006) 423(2.2) 7.0777.1656.66.86.8 15.0920 (9) 64.0842 10.8126
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 6.46.76.56-3766.36.9 20.3360 (11)
355f (2.1) 6:66.26.06.06.05.85% 12.6000 (19)
315 (2.1) 56586.26.36.17%26.2 12.8520(16)
14 ALCOBENDAS PAREJO, CRISTINA (2005) 423 (2.2) 6.25:96.46:96.16.66.1 13.8160 (19) 62.5558 12.3410
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 6.05-76.76.26:86.85.8 19.5300 (15)
355f (2.1) 656.06.26.06.16.26.1 12.8520 (14)
315 (2.1) 6.56-06.46.56.16.06:8 13.2300 (13)
15 TSIFETAKI, MARIA (2006) 423 (2.2) 6.06.05.76-+6.16.254 13.2000 (26) 61.5874 13.3094
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 7.16.8727.06.96:76.8 21.4520 (5)
355f (2.1) 53496.055555.455 11.4240 (26)
315(2.1) 546.16.06.054626.1 12.4320(22)
16 JULIANI DIAZ, MARTA (2005) 423 (2.2) 6:25.7576.1556.05.9 12.9360 (27) 61.4168 13.4800
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 7.06.05.85+5.7%%+6.2 19.0340 (19)
355f (2.1) 736.36.25:86.45.85.8 12.8100 (15)
315 (2.1) 6.46:36-86.46.36.76.5 13.5660 (12)
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17 RUIZ DIEZ, CLAUDIA (2004) 423 (2.2) 6:06.96.76.16.66.270 14.3000 (12) 61.4021 13.4947
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 556:36.36.06.05.66.0 18.5380 (24)
355f (2.1) 555957766.16.46.2 12.7260 (16)
315 (2.1) 576.0586:36.26.16.3 12.7680 (17)
18 GOMEZ CARBALLO, ANA (2004) 423 (2.2) 6.46.05:86.36:56.36.0 13.6400 (21) 60.5663 14.3305
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 565945556:5435.0 16.4300 (32)
355f (2.1) 6.36:06:86.46.86.36.1 13.3980 (11)
315 (2.1) 726.76.96.56.9596.5 14.0700 (9)
19 PELAEZ CASTILLEJOS, SILVIA (2005) 423 (2.2) 6.26.06.06-5556.25.8 13.2880 (24) 60.5474 14.3494
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 6.56.16.06.35:96:86.0 19.1580 (17)
355f (2.1) 6.15:86-66.26.25.85.8 12.6420 (18)
315 (2.1) 555.86:06.05.86.06.0 12.4320 (24)
20 LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, MARIA YUE (2004) 423 (2.2) 6.9706.854596.159 13.9040 (18) 60.3663 14.5305
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 53566.0596.06:66.4 18.5380 (25)
355f (2.1) 5.85.55.85:95.75.753 11.9700 (24)
315 (2.1) 656.16.16.26.06.452 12.9360 (15)
21 JUAREZ MARTINEZ, ANDREA (2006) 423 (2.2) 555.75.75.75:36:85.7 12.4520 (32) 59.6568 15.2400
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 6.36.16-:86:066.36.66.6 19.7780 (14)
355f (2.1) 5.65.7546:6565958 12.0120 (23)
315 (2.1) 645956585.76.26.0 12.4320 (23)
22 RAMOS SANCHEZ, JIMENA (2006) 423 (2.2) #66.56.46.56.06.358 13.9480 (16) 58.9684 15.9284
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 5459596.66.16.167 18.9720 (20)
355f (2.1) 6.152645.75.96.152 12.1800 (22)
315 (2.1) 5065.05.15754505.5 10.9200 (32)
23 1IZQUIERDO PACIOS, LUCIA (2006) 423 (2.2) 5.85.7556-45:36.45.8 12.8480 (28) 58.6421 16.2547
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 56596.05.85.86:55.8 18.1660 (26)
355f (2.1) 5.85.76:85.7565.75.6 11.9700 (25)
315 (2.1) 616.1596.06.16.16.0 12.7260 (19)
24 DE LA OSSA ARDURA, CANDELA (2005) 423 (2.2) 5.95.7526:96.06.76.3 13.4640 (23) 58.4211 16.4757
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 6.26:56.06.06.1525.7 18.6000 (22)
355f (2.1) 6.05:65.3676.06.25.8 12.3060 (21)
315 (2.1) 525.05.55.55:65.349 11.1300 (31)
25 CRESPO GADEA, LARA (2006) 423 (2.2) 6.26.459586.6676.0 13.6840 (20) 58.2147 16.6821
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 555252485.25.044 15.7480 (37)
355f (2.1) 6:85:86.35.96.36.86.3 13.2720 (12)
315 (2.1) 6-56.0546.55.7586.0 12.6000 (20)
26 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, PAULA (2004) 423 (2.2) 6.36:06:96.96.26.96.2 14.3000 (13) 58.2084 16.6884
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 5.65.36.26.26:5525.5 17.8560 (27)
355f (2.1) 515:34.952514750 10.6260 (33)
315 (2.1) 575.96.0636.26.055 125160 (21)
27 AGRIMI MATHEU, ALLEGRA (2006) 423 (2.2) 6:254536.2546.159 12.7600 (29) 58.0126 16.8842
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 5.96.26.06.05:66:85.8 185380 (23)
355f (2.1) 6:06.0495.85.9585.8 12.3060 (20)
315 (2.1) 5.24855555.657%56 11.5080 (25)
28 DIAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA (2006) 423 (2.2) 51606585.852535.4 12.1000 (34) 56.6905 18.2063
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 6.1526.2646.36.06.1 19.0340 (18)
355f (2.1) 5.86:865.45.35:25.35.2 11.3400 (27)
315 (2.1) 55495555516655 11.3820 (27)
29 PEREZ URIARTE, SOFIA (2005) 423 (2.2) 5.1535.05.24.9464.6 10.9120 (46) 55.2463 19.6505
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 5.85.7566.06.06.7 %2 18.7240 (21)
355f (2.1) 5.35.35.85.76:0484.9 11.3400 (28)
315 (2.1) 5554555.3455857 11.5080 (26)
30 GUERRA HOYO, NEREA (2004) 423 (2.2) 555.96.36.05:36:66.4 13.2440 (25) 54.8968 20.0000
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 535:05458595.75.6 17.2360 (28)
355f (2.1) 5.35.55.25:65.0455.0 10.9200 (30)
315 (2.1) 5.25.05.35:65.05.14:8 10.7520 (34)
31 GARCIA DE CASTRO FDEZ, ROSARIO (2006) 423 (2.2) 66596.66.46.0656.2 13.9480 (17) 54.7726 20.1242
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 143 (3.1) 5.25.36:05.3495.25.0 16.1200 (33)
355f (2.1) 5.35-7505.05.05.05.2 10.7100 (32)
315 (2.1) 534752555.06:85.8 11.2560 (29)
32 GARCIA ROMERO, SOPHIA (2006) 423 (2.2) 535.955608556.059 12.6720 (30) 53.9663 20.9305
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 5155595364574+ 17.0500 (29)
355f (2.1) 52545154514850 10.8360 (31)
315 (2.1) 47454753545654 10.7100 (35)
33 SAN JUAN PRIEDE, VERENA (2004) 423 (2.2) 5.86.36-75.85:66.36.7 13.5960 (22) 53.0484 21.8484
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 565.1555556525.2 16.4300 (30)
355f (2.1) 5.04.55.04.84.54.84.8 10.0380 (35)
315 (2.1) 45495149475450 10.3320 (36)
34 MANCERA TOPFER, ANDREA (2005) 423 (2.2) 555852556:06.058 125840 (31) 50.9768 23.9200
REAL CANOE N.C. 143 (3.1) 5.15.05:85.45.14.948 15.8100 (35)
355f (2.1) 5.15.35.25,55:64:85.5 11.1720 (29)
315 (2.1) 42464250453.635 08.8620 (44)
35 TEJERINA SASTRE, SARA (2006) 423 (2.2) 545452535%45351 11.5720(37) 49.9453 24.9515
REAL CANOE N.C. B 143 (3.1) 4949584.956535.8 16.4300 (31)
355f (2.1) 5.05.04.9554.8454.6 10.2060 (34)
315 (2.1) 4.84.33.94.03:85450 09.2400 (41)
36 USED GARCIA, NAOMI (2004) 423 (2.2) 50585.45458525.0 11.7920 (35) 49.6884 25.2084
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 4842505.150544.7 15.2520 (39)
355f (2.1) 56524.84.9424.74.2 09.9960 (36)
315 (2.1) 49525350404.94.2 10.1640 (37)
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37 DIAZ SORIA, EVA (2006) 423 (2.2) 5.25.04:84.84.85:34.9 10.8680 (48) 48.1537 26.7431
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 5.55.1435.24.75:85.0 15.8100 (36)
355f (2.1) 3.9473.93539353.6 07.8960 (47)
315 (2.1) 5.65.0585445594.8 11.1720 (30)
38 MACARRO MARTIN, MATILDE (2006) 423 (2.2) 5.15:95.35451505.0 11.3960 (41) 46.7516 28.1452
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 424544474756406 13.9500 (45)
355f (2.1) 3.7424.04.1353.64.0 08.1480 (45)
315 (2.1) 54475952505.450 10.9200 (33)
39 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, JULIA (2006) 423 (2.2) 635:05.75.25.06.05.8 12.1880 (33) 46.7116 28.1852
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 48404748485145 14.6320 (43)
355f (2.1) 41553.93.03.03.039 07.5180 (52)
315 (2.1) 47454849415450 10.0380 (38)
40 MEDRANO ROMERA, ANDREA (2004) 423 (2.2) 5.55:95.0534.94.847 11.2200 (43) 46.5705 28.3263
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 464.4505.05.26443 15.0040 (41)
355f (2.1) 48574.7406494.04.2 09.4920 (38)
315 (2.1) 463.84.3353.74.04.5 08.5260 (46)
41 ARRANZ PENA, PAULA (2005) 423 (2.2) 54484952495551 11.2200 (42) 46.3558 28.5410
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 4650535.05.05455 15.9340 (34)
355f (2.1) 3.9464.445393.734 085680 (42)
315 (2.1) 414.0344.03.84.04.0 08.3160 (50)
42 RIVAS LOPESINO, CAROLINA (2005) 423 (2.2) 5.25.35.256535.254 11.5280 (38) 45.7726 29.1242
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 43414448406504.0 13.3920 (48)
355f (2.1) 4543524.442404.7 09.2820 (39)
315 (2.1) 3845464.7425%4.1 09.2820 (40)
43 MATEOS PEDRERO, NOA (2005) 423 (2.2) 6:0475.0535.15555 11.6160 (36) 45.2842 29.6126
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 4446404.0474845 13.7640 (46)
355f (2.1) 404.04540453.835 085260 (43)
315 (2.1) 4.9443449404.04.4 09.1140 (42)
44 GOMEZ CHERCOLES, SIXUAN LUCIA (2004) 423 (2.2) 515.3545355464.8 11.3960 (40) 44.9032 29.9936
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 40484.05.0505:35.0 14.7560 (42)
355f (2.1) 433.835354.33.74.0 08.1060 (46)
315 (2.1) 41394.14.03.94.137 08.4000 (49)
45 SANTOS MIGUEL, ROCIO (2006) 423 (2.2) 495150485.05.05.0 10.9560 (45) 43.4379 31.4589
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 4.04.0554.242393.9 125860 (50)
355f (2.1) 4242493943454.6 09.1560 (40)
315 (2.1) 41404140424.04.2 085680 (45)
46 SALVATIERRA AGUILERA, ADRIANA (2006) 423 (2.2) 525.15148494.846 10.8680 (47) 43.2105 31.6863
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 4448584552525.0 15.3140 (38)
355f (2.1) 4.145383835203.2 07.7280 (49)
315 (2.1) 323735353.53.23.3 07.1400 (55)
47 SANCHEZ FRANCO, CLAUDIA (2005) 423 (2.2) 505.04.95.04.6454.5 10.5600 (49) 42.5705 32.3263
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 503:95.045435%4.4 14.3840 (44)
355f (2.1) 3.63:83.83.035293.0 07.0980 (53)
315 (2.1) 4.34.04.04.03:84.04.0 08.4000 (48)
48 MONTES GAGO, CARLOTA (2004) 423 (2.2) 4348444245384.0 09.4160 (54) 42.4021 32.4947
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 47384.04.1434.348 13.2680 (49)
355f (2.1) 4.1484.83.839363.9 08.6100 (41)
315 (2.1) 4144484940374.1 08.9880 (43)
49 MARTIN CAMPOS, CELIA (2004) 423 (2.2) 525443444.74744 10.2960 (52) 40.3411 34.5557
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 4239393.939394.0 12.1520 (53)
355f (2.1) 3.73.8393.73.6303.9 07.8540 (48)
315 (2.1) 3.9423935393.935 08.0220 (52)
50 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JIMENA (2006) 423 (2.2) 4445484347484.3 09.9880 (53) 40.3242 34.5726
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 41394.0354.03.847 122760 (51)
355f (2.1) 484.24.0384.13.83.8 08.3580 (44)
315 (2.1) 4.037343032404.0 07.6860 (53)
51 ALBERDI VIGIL, DANIELA (2006) 423 (2.2) 4344403940384.0 08.8880 (55) 40.2063 34.6905
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 42404644434348 135160 (47)
355f (2.1) 4237343636354.0 07.6440 (51)
315 (2.1) 4.0353.83.836504.2 08.1480 (51)
52 GARCIA OLANO, SARA (2005) 423 (2.2) 4851494.7484647 10.5160 (51) 39.6421 35.2547
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 3.94.03.84.04.14:233 12.2760 (52)
355f (2.1) 3.1373.035252.82.9 06.4260 (54)
315 (2.1) 464.04.04.3324736 08.4420 (47)
53 MARTIN MARTINEZ, YAIZA (2004) 423 (2.2) 514944504.8424.8 10.5160 (50) 38.9958 35.9010
HISPAOCIO 143 (3.1) 4.03.4333.8354335 11.2840 (54)
355f (2.1) 4.64.04.03:63.63.03.7 07.6860 (50)
315 (2.1) 3.93.83.03.735353.5 07.5600 (54)
54 PALACIOS MARTINEZ, MARINA (2005) 423 (2.2) 45535248505350 11.1320 (44) 38.0084 36.8884
CN ALCOBENDAS 143 (3.1) 4742505.05.0564.8 15.1900 (40)
355f (2.1) 06-60.00.00.00.00.00.0
315 (2.1) 41394347595.250 09.7860 (39)
55 VELASCO CERUELO, MARTINA (2006) 423 (2.2) 575.0495.4555.249 11.4400 (39) 34.2800 40.6168
ARCADIA V.C. 143 (3.1) 0-60.00.00.00.00.00.0
355f (2.1) 484050534.64.24.9 09.8700 (37)
315 (2.1) 575.05352436656 11.2560 (28)
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
012-DUO LIBRE JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Jueces
Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 1 Panel 2
Gallego Martin, Andrea Junoy, Jose Maria
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Mallol Poyato, Ana Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Martinez Donoso, Agustina Corpas Chelle, Sara
Mendoza Olea, Paloma Monzon, Julia
Resultados
Pos. Equipo Panel
1 REAL CANOE N.C.: Ejecucion (30%)

ANA NURIO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

2 REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Titular) (2003)
CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Reserva) (2003)

3 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
BEATRIZ CASTARO DE LA MACORRA (Reserva) (2003)
HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Titular) (2002)

Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Jueces

+475777.7%+8
75%080768.0
7481767973

656.6+4727.1
#47576807.8
74757675%%

69743727172
7173748471
6+6.87%+#7.37.0

Panel 3

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Ortega Lopez, Irene

Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Puntos

22.9000
30.8000
22.9000

20.9000
30.5332
22.4000

21.5000
29.0668
21.1000

Pen.

Total

76.6000

73.8332

71.6668

Dif.

2.7668

4.9332
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA

012-DUO LIBRE JUNIOR

Libre JUNIOR
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Gallego Martin, Andrea
Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Mallol Poyato, Ana
Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

ANA NURIO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

REAL CANOE N.C. 2:
LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Titular) (2003)
CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Reserva) (2003)

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2:
BEATRIZ CASTARO DE LA MACORRA (Reserva)
(2003)

HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Titular) (2002)

Junoy, Jose Maria

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Corpas Chelle, Sara

Monzon, Julia

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

Jueces

+4757777%+8
75708067.68.0
7481767973

6566747271
+47576807.8
7475%675%%

6973727172
173748471
6+68+#737.0

Puntos

22.9000
30.8000
22.9000

20.9000
30.5332
22.4000

21.5000
29.0668
21.1000

Pen.

Rincon Pancorbo, Maria
Ortega Lopez, Irene
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Lopez Mazarias, Belen

Prueba Rutina
Técnica
76.6000 75.1333
73.8332 71.5989
71.6668 70.5935

Total

151.7333

145.4321

142.2603

Dif.

06.3012

09.4730
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
013-HIGHLIGT SENIOR
Rutina Libre SENIOR

Jueces

Juez Arbitro

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Monzon, Julia

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

SANDRA SALCEDO GOSTANZA (titular) (1999)
BLANCA GOMEZ GOMEZ (titular) (1999)

MARIA BANARES MARTINEZ (titular) (2000)
IRENE GAMEZ IBARRA (titular) (1996)

ANDREA FERNANDEZ BOTELHO (titular) (1999)
CELIA GARCIA RUBIO (titular) (1998)

IRENE TOLEDANO CARMELDO (titular) (1998)
ANDREA GALLEGO MARTIN (titular) (1998)
LAURA LOPEZ APARICIO (titular) (1999)
CAROLINA PINO MENDEZ (titular) (1998)

Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Ortega Lépez, Irene

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Puntos

Ejecucion: 20.9000
Impr. Art.: 27.2000
Dificultad: 21.0000

Panel 3

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Mallol Poyato, Ana

Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Pen. Total

69.1000

Dif.
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
013-HIGHLIGT SENIOR
Rutina Libre SENIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Monzon, Julia

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:

SANDRA SALCEDO GOSTANZA (Titular) (1999)
BLANCA GOMEZ GOMEZ (Titular) (1999)

Juez Arbitro Secretario

Jimenez Esparza, Estefania Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Ortega Lépez, Irene

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Panel Jueces

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

6+7.26.86.974
6.56.9 76 7.0 6:2
70707.0%563

MARIA BANARES MARTINEZ (Titular) (2000)
IRENE GAMEZ IBARRA (Titular) (1996)

ANDREA FERNANDEZ BOTELHO (Titular) (1999)
CELIA GARCIA RUBIO (Titular) (1998)

IRENE TOLEDANO CARMELO (Titular) (1998)
ANDREA GALLEGO MARTIN (Titular) (1998)
LAURA LOPEZ APARICIO (Titular) (1999)
CAROLINA PINO MENDEZ (Titular) (1998)

Panel 3

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Mallol Poyato, Ana
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Puntos Pen.

20.9000
27.2000
21.0000

Total

69.1000

Dif.
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
014-COMBO JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Monzon, Julia

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados

Pos. Equipo

1 REAL CANOE N.C.

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

3 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO 2

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Ortega Lépez, Irene

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Puntos

Ejecucion: 22.6000
Impr. Art.: 31.4668
Dificultad: 23.6000

Ejecucién: 22.9000
Impr. Art.: 31.0668
Dificultad: 23.0000

Ejecucion: 16.1000
Impr. Art.: 23.4668
Dificultad: 17.5000

Panel 3

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose
Mallol Poyato, Ana

Mendoza Olea, Paloma

Corpas Chelle, Sara

Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Pen. Total

77.6668

76.9668

57.0668

Dif.

0.7000

20.6000
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2019 CTO. OPEN PRIMAVERA
014-COMBO JUNIOR
Rutina Libre JUNIOR

Jueces

Panel 1

Moran Lineroa, Rosa
Alvaro Sanchez, Laura
Monzon, Julia

Lopez Mazarias, Belen
Junoy, Jose Maria

Resultados
Pos. Equipo
1 REAL CANOE N.C.:

CRISTINA ARAMBULA CASARES (Titular) (2003)
GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Titular) (2003)

Juez Arbitro
Jimenez Esparza, Estefania
Panel 2

Blond Arredondo, Blanca
Martinez Donoso, Agustina
Ortega Lépez, Irene

Lopez Sanchez, Francisco
Rincon Pancorbo, Maria

Panel

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

CLAUDIA CARAS DAVILA (Titular) (2002)

ALEJANDRA CHAVARRIA NUKEZ (Titular) (2003)
GABRIELA FERNANDEZ CEPPI (Titular) (2003)

MIRIAM MARTIN SAUGAR (Titular) (2003)

LYDIA ROMERO GARCIA (Titular) (2002)

CARLOTA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2003)

ELENA MILAGROS VILAPLANA COLORADO (Titular) (2003)

2 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO:
BEATRIZ CASTARO DE LA MACORRA (Titular) (2003)
OLMAR ARRANZ ESCUDERO (Titular) (2001)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

CARMEN REINA BORIA (Titular) (2002)

HELENA MORENO LOPEZ (Titular) (2001)
ALEJANDRA SARMIENTO JIMENEZ (Titular) (2001)
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Titular) (2003)

IRENE RUIZ DIEZ (Titular) (2001)

IRIA ALONSO SANCHEZ-PORRO (Titular) (2001)

IRENE JIMENO MARTINEZ (Titular) (2002)

CELIA MORENO DE ALBORAN TORROJA (Reserva) (2003)
DANIELA RUIZ AMAT (Titular) (2002)

3 C.D. NATACION HISPAOCIO 2:
LAURA ALVAREDO DEL PINO (Titular) (2001)
CLAUDIA DE VICENTE JOHNSON (Titular) (2001)

Ejecucion (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultad (30%)

LUCIA SANTOS MIGUEL (Titular) (2003)

CLAUDIA SANCHEZ GARCIA (Titular) (2003)
CARLA GORCOJO DE FRUTOS (Titular) (2002)
CLAUDIA GIL DE ZURIGA CACERES (Titular) (2003)
MARIA LARRABEITI MARTINEZ (Titular) (2003)
ARANZAZU RIVAS LOPESINO (Titular) (2003)

Secretario

Martinez Gomez, Macarena

Jueces

76#+8+27575
8.0768.07.6 8:5
#27878818.0

777+8+4757.7
777977 %486
7776768077

4860564857
6.15.75.8546:8
5.65:35.96:86.0

Panel 3

Jimenez Martinez, Francisco Jose

Mallol Poyato, Ana
Mendoza Olea, Paloma
Corpas Chelle, Sara
Borao Moratinos, Paloma

Puntos Pen.

22.6000
31.4668
23.6000

22.9000
31.0668
23.0000

16.1000
23.4668
17.5000

Total

77.6668

76.9668

57.0668

Dif.

0.7000

20.6000
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